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Results Flying Dutchman Interzonale - Class Flying Dutchman
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Results of Flying Dutchman Interzonale - Class Flying Dutchman
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Sail
nD

HUN
70

HUN

ITA

ITA
20

AUT

GER
98

HUN
78

GER
213

ITA

GER
174

AUT

Sul

ITA
222

AUT

POL

HUN
13

GER
88

Crew

Szabolcs
Majthényi
Andras
domokos
Domokos

Gabor
Gaborjani-szabo
Gabor Koles

Nicola

Vespasiani
Francesco
Vespasiani

Giacomo
Samuelli ferretti
Attila Koles

Jacob Holzinger
Paul Srienz

Shmuel
Markhoff
Lars Stéckmann

Peter Tenke dr
Csaba Polgar dr

Matteo
Pincherle
Carlo Carincola

Roberto Cipriani
Rinaldo Rinaldi

Alexander
Mastnak
Johannes
Hamminger

Rolf Albert
Axel Priegann

Alberto
Barenghi
Roberto
Benedetti

Dudek Felix
Lieret Leo

Strittmatter
Marc
Stampfl Phillipp

Baumann
Christoph
Koller Michael

Lorenzo Caucci
Riccardo
Marinucci

Anna Hampl
Paul Hullenaar

Jacek
Tyszkiewicz
Marcin
Zawistowski

Andras Sl
Déavid Papp

Kai Schafers
Johannes Brack

Circolo/club

Sve
Sve

Spartacus Ve
Spartacus Ve

Avb
Avb

Ali6
Spartacus Sailing Club Balaton

Uycts
Psvw

Hyc/fyc
Slsv

Sve
Sve

Circolo Nautico Sambenedettese
Circolo Nautico Ragn'a Vela

Fraglia Della Vela Peschiera
Yachting Club Versilia

Segelclub Altminster
Segelclub Altminster

Ssvep
Sgj

Societa Canottieri Lecco 1895
Yacht Club Moniga

Srs
Nyce

Ycat
Sail4one

Scr Segelclub Rietli Goldach
Scr Segelclub Rietli Goldach

Cns
Ragn’a Vela

Sc Ams
Sc Twv

Trkfdlh
Spéjnia Warszawa

Sve
Sve

Ycwa
Sce

Tot.

12,00

30,00

34,00

39,00

38,00

49,00

43,00

51,00

41,00

63,00

54,00

64,00

81,00

84,00

84,00

86,00

98,00

111,00

126,00

126,00

Net.

8,00

19,00

22,00

26,00

28,00

28,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

42,00

42,00

46,00

60,00

63,00

68,00

70,00

80,00

90,00

105,00

105,00

Day 1

R.1

(11)

(12)

(18)

14

15

13

(16)

17

10

DNC
(21)

DNC
(21)

Day 1

R.2

11

(12)

10

14

15

16

(18)

17

DNF
21

DNF
21

Day 1

R.3

(4)

(13)

10

11

14

12

(16)

15

17

DNF
(21)

DNF
21

DNF
21

Day 2

R.4

(10)

11

12

16

14

15

13

17

DNF
21

DNF
21

DNF
21

Day 2

R.5

(13)

DNF
(21)

(11)

10

DNF
(21)

12

14

15

DNF
21

DNF
21

DNF
21

Day

R.6

DNF
(21)

10

DNF
(21)

11

DNF
(21)

13

12

14

DNF
21

DNF
21

DNF
21
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